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Anlage
Zum Siegtal 35, 53773 Hennef-Uckerath
db@sc-uckerath.de

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Peter
T 0160 5354910 Peter.krautscheid@me.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Suermann, Bastian
T 01604479591 bastiansuermann@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen 18 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Ralf Radke

m 0176 55938952 ; ralfradke@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Erbe, Johanna
Renz, Felicitas
Diehl, Sofia
Knittgen, Fiona
Jarsen, Yanna
Koch, Mariella
Radke, Lisa

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20360100
20459757
20558389
20558388
20354683
20660031
20453454
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